1514
DigitalWeather Thermometers
1449
Easy to apply suction cup design. Easy to read,
see-through .625” LCD readout. Accurate from
-40°F/158°F and -40°C/60°C. Lithium battery
included.
1450

9” 3 1/8” 53/64” 2 1/4” 10 5/8”
Special Features
Description Order Code
Waterproof Construction 02
(sealed crystal, vented case, condensation drains)
Red Permacolor (Non-toxic) 04
Range limits 110°F to +360°F
Blue Permacolor (Non-toxic) 05
Range limits 60°F to +360°F
Red Permacolor & 304 Stainless Steel Stem 07
Combines Codes 04 & 10
Single point etched line - specify 08
Fully etched tube - specify divisions 09
304 Stainless Steel Stem - including swivel nut 10
316 Stainless Steel Stem - 3 1/2” to 8” Lengths 11
Sealed Case (water resistant) 15
Certification (specify points, medium and mounting) 16
304 Stainless Steel $ Certification - Codes 10 & 16 17
Strand Guard - 304 Stainless 20
Condensation Drain case construction for high 38
humidity, steam cleaned or water hosed area
Same as Code 38 but with extra scale adjustment 39
and attachment screws for case cap
Blue Permacolor & 304 Stainless Steel Codes 05 & 100 40
Special - Not listed above 999
Separate Wells & Accessories
Description Part Number
“Standard 3 1/2” stem length; 3/4” NPT” Brass 26P200B
304SS 26P200G
316SS 26P200J
“1” NPT” Brass 26P201B
304SS 26P201G
316SS 26P201J
“Standard 6” Stem length; 3/4” NPT” 304SS 26P211G
“Extension Neck - 6”; 3/4” NPT” 304SS 26P213G
Union Hub Brass 24P71B
Union Hub 304SS 24P71G
Union Hub 316SS 24P71J
Replacement Crystals 34P611